
HTTV Pokal 2015/16

Damen Bezirksliga
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.04.2016 13:00 3 TTV GSW Neuenhainer TTV 1955 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

09.04.2016
09.04.2016

10:30
10:30

1
2

SV Grün-Weiß Gießen 1952
TTV GSW

Neuenhainer TTV 1955
TSV 1912/60 Bromskirchen

2:4
4:2
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